WHITEHOUSE ISD
104 HWY 110 N
WHITEHOUSE, TX  75791


President                 Todd Raabe       903-839-5510   raabet@whitehouseisd.org
Vice President         Al Flanigan         903-839-5510   flanigana@whitehouseisd.org
Secretary                 Holly Conaway   903-839-5510   conawayh@whitehouseisd.org

Board Members:

Keidric Trimble      	 903-839-5510     trimblek@whitehouseisd.org    
Joe Conflitti           	 903-839-5510     conflittij@whitehouseisd.org 
Maegan Schneider 	 903-839-5510     schneiderm@whitehouseisd.org
Nick Moss		 903-839-5510     mossn@whitehouseisd.org

 
